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Results - Session 1
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.07NORTH

1) Rector, Lily 2) Reynolds, Emma

3) Cotton, Sieanna 4) Lugafet, Reese

29.92 32.07 30.76 26.32

A2 2:01.07MEMO

1) Smith, Emma 2) Long, Elise

3) Bushey, Riley 17 4) Parker, Krista

30.63 35.48 27.59 27.37

A3 2:02.80SHS-OK

1) Smith, Cecilia 2) Tree, Raelene

3) Hooper, Jaidyn 4) Shaw, Marcia

33.49 34.95 29.13 25.23

A4 2:05.35NN-OK

1) Agee, Hannah 14 2) Boreham, Bria 14

3) Liu, Heather 14 4) Williams, Corrie

30.77 33.33 30.63 30.62

A5 2:09.58SF

1) Bradley, Emma 2) Kennedy, Miranda

3) Case, Chloe 16 4) Thompson, DeShayla 16

35.60 37.51 29.20 27.27

A6 2:10.97WMOOR-OK

1) Abraham, Elise 2) Wells, Ashley

3) Howe, Madison 4) Mattis, Marie

33.50 38.52 38.10 20.85

A7 2:12.99Mustang

1) Hilley, Reagan 2) Hamilton, Hannah

3) Hua, Lilian 4) Arwood, Sadie

35.04 37.03 31.89 29.03

A8 2:13.95DC-HS

1) Davis, Grace G 16 2) Koenig, Hannah 17

3) Lounsbery, Olivia D 15 4) Pogue, Avery 15

34.86 34.65 34.17 30.27

A9 2:15.02NOR-OK

1) Carbonell, Katie 14 2) Daley, Elizabeth 14

3) Siklosi, Elise 14 4) Medoza, Maria 15

44.73 27.67 32.99 29.63

A10 2:23.20Yukon

1) Lee, Madison 17 2) Wilson, Alyssa 16

3) Raley, Jordan 4) Aguilera, Johana

34.79 42.58 36.19 29.64

A--- DQMhs-OK

1) Bussell, Madison 2) Bain, Bailey

3) Nelson, Kaylan 4) Lozano, Alexis

38.38 1:10.87 31.51

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.70NN-OK

1) Hayes, Aiden 14 2) Tang, Jonathan 15

3) Palk, Spencer 15 4) Tucker, Nathan

23.54 27.48 23.48 24.20

A2 1:44.42SHS-OK

1) Christian, Jacob 2) Clark, Ryan

3) Clark, Landon 4) Sires, Gavin

28.36 28.03 25.46 22.57

A3 1:50.36SF

1) Thomas, Jayden 2) Williams, Spencer 16

3) Harris, Ryan 4) Nicholson, Braden 16

29.49 32.11 25.45 23.31

A4 1:50.95NOR-OK

1) Sullivan, Caleb 15 2) Trumble, Harrison 15

3) Sasaki, Bruno 14 4) La Fon, Jeremiah

26.73 32.04 27.09 25.09

A5 1:52.51NORTH

1) Scott, DJ 15 2) Healy, Brendan 15

3) Drum, Evan 4) Bogues, Turner

27.73 30.24 26.16 28.38

A6 1:55.73DC-HS

1) Anusornpanich, Jate 15 2) Harth, Rune B 15

3) Knotts, Drew 16 4) Bynum, Tyler J 17

26.24 37.81 25.47 26.21

A7 1:57.10Yukon

1) Auld, Isaiah 2) Howard, Aydan

3) McIntyre, Logan 4) Bouse, Dane

27.78 35.37 27.06 26.89

A8 2:01.56Mhs-OK

1) Lawson, Declan 2) Phan, Alan

3) Hunter, Logan 4) Stevens, Landon

33.00 34.04 26.46 28.06

A9 2:05.47Mustang

1) Walswick, Aiden 2) Nguyen, Donald

3) Coulter, Brady 4) Boyanton, Josh

32.90 34.78 32.67 25.12

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SF 161 2:02.07Case, Chloe

27.96 30.88 31.80 31.43

MEMO2 2:10.10Parker, Krista

29.19 32.90 34.14 33.87

NORTH3 2:13.90Savva, Ana

29.25 33.69 35.51 35.45

NOR-OK 144 2:14.46Siklosi, Elise

30.17 33.91 35.55 34.83

SHS-OK5 2:16.93Tidland, Bella

32.25 35.29 36.13 33.26

NOR-OK6 2:17.21Linneman, Ayn

31.54 34.50 36.20 34.97

MEMO7 2:17.31Schein, Allie

31.01 35.06 36.43 34.81

Mustang8 2:18.53Henry, Olivia

32.27 35.14 35.60 35.52

DC-HS 169 2:21.64McFarlane, Halle K

31.02 35.07 37.46 38.09

SHS-OK10 2:22.51Borunda, Iris

33.36 36.51 36.89 35.75

NN-OK 1411 2:23.87Perry, Catherine

31.55 35.94 38.28 38.10

Mustang12 2:25.88Arwood, Sadie

31.83 36.95 37.93 39.17

DC-HS 1613 2:26.48Davis, Grace G

32.84 36.37 38.78 38.49

NORTH14 2:26.98Freeman, Rhandall

32.42 36.73 39.18 38.65
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NORTH15 2:28.78Saenz, Sydney

32.23 38.05 39.77 38.73

NN-OK 1416 2:28.91Austin, Sydney

34.70 38.11 38.92 37.18

DC-HS 1417 2:28.92Hull, Jillian E

30.42 37.23 41.44 39.83

SHS-OK18 2:29.33Nichols, Britton

33.24 37.15 1:18.94

NORTH 1619 2:31.37Siddiqi, Alysha

33.87 36.88 40.20 40.42

SF20 2:32.92Valles, Katherine

33.51 38.54 40.68 40.19

NN-OK21 2:33.82Ermeling, Kim

34.46 39.35 40.55 39.46

Yukon22 2:37.69Palmer, Abigail

35.74 39.47 42.01 40.47

Mustang23 2:44.89Boyd, Emi

36.37 42.73 44.43 41.36

WMOOR-OK24 2:45.46DeCarlo, Brinley

35.89 41.33 44.38 43.86

Yukon25 2:52.61Besabe, Zoe

36.66 43.66 46.95 45.34

WMOOR-OK26 2:54.00Hileman, Kalee

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK1 1:48.18Tucker, Nathan

24.72 27.07 27.67 28.72

Yukon2 1:50.47Auld, Isaiah

24.65 26.85 28.66 30.31

NOR-OK 153 1:52.04Sullivan, Caleb

24.80 27.80 28.94 30.50

NORTH4 1:55.26Coleman, Gabe

26.32 28.84 30.26 29.84

WMOOR-OK5 1:59.25Adamo, Landon

27.07 30.23 31.24 30.71

NN-OK 146 2:00.35Broyles, Michael

25.46 29.77 32.75 32.37

NORTH7 2:07.01Valiant, Sam

27.54 31.46 33.54 34.47

Yukon8 2:11.44McIntyre, Logan

28.25 32.20 35.80 35.19

SF9 2:14.40Beasley, Ben

30.49 33.44 34.52 35.95

NN-OK 1510 2:19.82Stamatin, Andrew

30.43 35.18 37.55 36.66

SF 1611 2:20.11Archibald, Aiden

29.89 34.03 37.18 39.01

NOR-OK12 2:21.76Campbell, Gavin

30.45 34.99 38.33 37.99

MEMO13 2:22.19Anderson, Will

30.71 35.19 38.76 37.53

SHS-OK  114 2:32.59Brunker, Braden

34.62 1:57.97

DC-HS 1615 2:32.89Dunagan, Roque

30.13 36.59 40.52 45.65

NOR-OK16 2:33.04Stone, Jackson

30.92 37.48 1:24.64

Mustang17 2:38.50Stavinoha, Zach

34.73 39.30 44.13 40.34

Mustang18 2:42.03Bonta, Ethan

34.53 41.71 43.40 42.39

Mustang19 2:47.22Bell, Tommy

34.23 41.84 45.66 45.49

Mustang20 2:53.29Jackson, John

34.83 46.82

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK 141 2:20.95Boreham, Bria

29.68 34.88 41.69 34.70

NORTH2 2:22.89Reynolds, Emma

31.08 37.32 40.33 34.16

MEMO3 2:24.34Smith, Emma

31.85 35.05 43.90 33.54

NORTH4 2:30.06Mills, Riley

32.87 37.92 43.40 35.87

SHS-OK5 2:30.15Hill, Katie

30.97 39.55 46.45 33.18

SHS-OK6 2:32.08Tree, Raelene

33.11 39.74 42.46 36.77

SHS-OK7 2:32.20Smith, Cecilia

33.34 38.42 46.22 34.22

NORTH8 2:35.53Cotton, Sieanna

32.89 39.21 47.51 35.92

SF9 2:38.30Bradley, Emma

34.65 40.46 46.65 36.54

DC-HS 1510 2:40.30Lounsbery, Olivia D

36.22 40.46 46.49 37.13

WMOOR-OK11 2:42.33Wells, Ashley

37.27 43.71 44.41 36.94

NN-OK 1412 2:44.39Kemmet, Meg

33.81 40.74 52.39 37.45

MEMO13 2:46.29Long, Elise

36.12 42.91 45.95 41.31

SHS-OK14 2:47.96Arndt, Juliana

34.71 41.48 51.10 40.67

DC-HS 1615 2:49.55Hawthorne, Addison R

35.85 43.88 49.59 40.23

WMOOR-OK16 2:49.88Wells, Brianna

37.21 45.09 48.47 39.11

Mustang17 2:52.83Hilley, Reagan

34.54 42.06 54.14 42.09

MEMO18 2:54.78Hutchings, Brook

39.33 43.96 51.29 40.20

Yukon19 2:58.78Raley, Jordan

38.46 45.63 53.20 41.49

DC-HS 1520 3:00.38Pogue, Avery

42.37 46.66 50.28 41.07

Yukon21 3:09.98Aguilera, Johana

40.84 46.13 1:03.66 39.35

Mustang22 3:11.52Capp, Angela

43.71 47.04 1:40.77
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(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DC-HS 17--- DQTurner, Sarah A

41.19 47.78 1:07.73 41.51

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK 151 2:00.51Tang, Jonathan

24.76 30.67 36.72 28.36

NORTH 152 2:06.19Healy, Brendan

26.98 32.09 37.35 29.77

SF3 2:07.76Harris, Ryan

26.69 32.69 39.88 28.50

SHS-OK4 2:11.62Christian, Jacob

27.33 34.77 39.66 29.86

NN-OK 145 2:14.05McAdams, Isaac

27.96 35.21 39.34 31.54

SF6 2:16.52Thomas, Jayden

28.10 34.70 41.53 32.19

NOR-OK 157 2:20.99Trumble, Harrison

29.03 36.20 41.42 34.34

Mustang8 2:27.64Walswick, Aiden

33.53 37.59 43.42 33.10

NN-OK 149 2:28.04Nguyen, Lucas

29.91 37.18 44.56 36.39

Yukon10 2:28.35Howard, Aydan

31.34 40.21 43.26 33.54

NN-OK 1611 2:38.31Stevenson, Blake

31.99 42.53 44.70 39.09

NN-OK12 x2:40.18Yang, Felix

35.51 40.33 47.86 36.48

Mhs-OK13 2:40.73Stevens, Landon

33.68 42.11 48.30 36.64

MEMO--- DQWhite, Dalton

35.06 43.94 49.76 37.91

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SHS-OK1 25.16Shaw, Marcia

MEMO 172 26.26Bushey, Riley

NORTH3 26.59Lugafet, Reese

NORTH4 26.85Horst, Danielle

SHS-OK5 26.97Hooper, Jaidyn

NORTH6 27.01Sylvester, Erin

DC-HS 177 27.12DeYoung, Kenadie

DC-HS 168 27.18Anthony, Grace

NN-OK 149 27.23Agee, Hannah

SF 1610 27.39Thompson, DeShayla

MEMO 1511 27.67McAnally, Elizabeth G

NORTH 1612 27.84Brenning, Hannah

DC-HS 1413 28.22Hull, Jillian E

Mhs-OK14 28.41Bain, Bailey

NOR-OK 1515 29.05Medoza, Maria

DC-HS 1716 29.44Koenig, Hannah

NORTH17 x29.55Harris, Ava

Mustang18 29.66Arwood, Sadie

DC-HS19 x29.75Probey, Tyler

Mustang20 30.02Hua, Lilian

NN-OK*21 30.20Williams, Corrie

NORTH*21 x30.20Evans, Emma

WMOOR-OK23 30.36Howe, Madison

NN-OK 1524 30.50Harris, Reagan

WMOOR-OK25 30.51Sharitz, Cassidy

NOR-OK 1426 30.55Carbonell, Katie

Yukon27 31.19Gilbert, Makayla

Mhs-OK28 31.23Lozano, Alexis

MEMO29 31.44Anderson, Brooke

MEMO30 31.58Dickinson, Claire

Yukon31 32.05Davidson, Keigan

Yukon32 32.27Manning, Madison

NN-OK 1533 32.37Dye, Skye

NORTH 1634 x32.38Xia, Jessica

NOR-OK35 32.43Crawford, Rose

DC-HS 1736 x32.56Dyer, Erin E

NOR-OK37 32.65Connywerdy, Angelyn

MEMO38 x33.03Morris, Avery

NORTH39 x33.25Jamshed, Amal

MEMO40 x33.33Glazier, Abbie

Yukon 1641 33.40Wilson, Alyssa

Mustang42 33.51Dahlvang, Madchen

Yukon43 x33.67Sale, Jozzlynn

WMOOR-OK44 34.00DeCarlo, Brinley

Yukon45 x34.41Cummings, Lynlee

Mhs-OK46 34.46Bussell, Madison

Mustang47 34.72Riley, Courtney

Mustang48 x34.74Pritchard, Makenzie

WMOOR-OK49 35.09Mrazik, Sara

Mhs-OK50 35.17Cross, Nicole

DC-HS 1651 x35.37Qureshi, Maya

Mustang52 x35.62Izell, Janessa

WMOOR-OK53 x35.73Linduff, Aynslee

NOR-OK54 x36.12Balhorn-Whitney, Ryan

Yukon55 x36.15Fuston, Chelsea

WMOOR-OK56 x36.65Cloud, Brylea

Mhs-OK57 x36.75Allen, Emily

WMOOR-OK58 x36.79Jackson Madden, Saquora

WMOOR-OK59 x36.90Callan, Khasandrah

Mhs-OK60 x36.98Holloway, Isabella

Yukon61 x37.22Findley, Presli

DC-HS 1562 x37.24Steele, Autumn F

Yukon63 x38.09Cummings, Sydney

WMOOR-OK64 x38.15Norfleet, Emma

Mhs-OK65 x39.19Strain, Laila

Yukon66 x39.41Coomes, Lana

Yukon67 x39.68Compton, Jessica

NOR-OK68 x39.97Kennedy, Nyel

WMOOR-OK69 x39.99Torres Zavala, Karla

SMOOR-OK70 40.90Brewer, Savannah

SMOOR-OK71 41.79Soto-Retamoza, Karen

Mhs-OK72 x44.65Brock, Jillian

Mustang73 x44.69Sternlof, Ashley

Mhs-OK74 x44.80Gaines, Emily

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MEMO 141 21.60Myers, Max J
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(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK2 21.78Wilson, Daniel

SHS-OK3 23.00Sires, Gavin

DC-HS 154 23.04Anusornpanich, Jate

SHS-OK5 23.16Clark, Landon

NORTH 156 23.19Froese, Noah C

SF 167 23.33Nicholson, Braden

NN-OK 148 23.79Bowden, Caleb

NORTH 159 23.92Scott, DJ

Mhs-OK10 24.14Hunter, Logan

NORTH11 24.21Drum, Evan

SF12 25.00Subieta Lazarte, Mateo

Mustang13 25.33Boyanton, Josh

NOR-OK14 25.47La Fon, Jeremiah

NN-OK 1415 25.58Huang, William

SF 1716 25.76Robertiello, Matthew

NOR-OK17 26.12Emanuel, Xander

Yukon18 26.29Monsey, Phillip

WMOOR-OK19 26.61Teel, Brent

DC-HS 1720 26.77Bynum, Tyler J

Mhs-OK21 27.23Stewart, Caleb

Yukon22 27.40Bouse, Dane

SHS-OK 1023 27.48Angel, Ty

NN-OK 1524 27.66Palk, Ryan

Mhs-OK25 27.70Phan, Alan

Mustang26 28.03Coulter, Brady

NN-OK27 x28.13Williford, Jackson

Mhs-OK28 28.33Tofani, Dominic

NOR-OK29 28.34Gentry, Tipton 1

Yukon30 28.36Cobb, Liam

NORTH31 28.49Howard, Clark

Yukon32 28.56Printup, Koby

NN-OK33 x28.59Curtis, David

WMOOR-OK34 28.62Peralta, Alejandro

NN-OK*35 x28.85Clymer, Reed

MEMO*35 28.85Anderson, Will

DC-HS 1537 28.97Harth, Rune B

Mustang38 29.00Bell, Tommy

Mustang39 29.04Tate, Bryson

WMOOR-OK40 29.05Abraham, Ethan

SHS-OK41 29.22Dale, Joshua

Yukon42 x29.44Carter, Conner

NOR-OK43 29.46Campbell, Lake

MEMO44 29.50White, Dalton

DC-HS 1745 29.53Miser, Brett T

SHS-OK46 x29.62Cashwell, Vance

WMOOR-OK*47 29.64Phillips, Colby

Mustang*47 x29.64Bryant, Cameron

DC-HS 1449 x29.83Stang, Tighe M

SHS-OK  150 x29.99Brunker, Braden

Mhs-OK51 x30.14Lawson, Declan

NOR-OK 1452 x30.43Schrems, Tommy

Mhs-OK53 x30.46Crawford, Jake

SMOOR-OK54 30.80Jackson, Jaidyn

Yukon55 x31.43Palomino, Iram

NN-OK56 x32.23Beesly, Gunner

Mhs-OK57 x32.50Soto, Carlos

NN-OK 1458 x33.27Brister, Jesse

Mhs-OK59 x34.09Marlett, Chance

Mhs-OK60 x34.37Bryant, Anthony

WMOOR-OK61 x34.94Miller, Mason

WMOOR-OK62 x35.58Bright, Neeson

DC-HS 1563 x36.10Brammer, Hayden

Mhs-OK64 x38.53Carrillo, Jonah

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Mustang1 1:03.52Hamilton, Hannah

30.17 33.35

NORTH2 1:05.18Rector, Lily

30.65 34.53

SHS-OK3 1:05.93Hill, Katie

30.64 35.29

MEMO4 1:06.49Parker, Krista

30.85 35.64

NN-OK 145 1:09.94Liu, Heather

32.46 37.48

SHS-OK6 1:10.91Smith, Cecilia

32.56 38.35

NOR-OK 147 1:12.14Daley, Elizabeth

33.04 39.10

SHS-OK8 1:12.19Brienen, Alice

33.80 38.39

NORTH9 1:12.35Cotton, Sieanna

34.04 38.31

NORTH10 1:12.51Duerson, Trysta

31.89 40.62

SF11 1:17.44Kennedy, Miranda

37.22 40.22

SHS-OK12 1:22.32Arndt, Juliana

35.74 46.58

MEMO13 1:22.44Scott, Paige

37.45 44.99

WMOOR-OK14 1:22.54Wells, Brianna

38.09 44.45

Mustang15 1:22.91Boyd, Emi

37.63 45.28

NORTH 1616 1:24.07Xia, Jessica

MEMO17 1:25.44Glazier, Abbie

39.66 45.78

Yukon18 1:32.78Spangler, Lindsey

42.11 50.67

WMOOR-OK19 1:46.16Hensley, Erika

46.75 59.41

Mustang--- DQBruce, Ella

40.05 49.54

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK 141 50.46Hayes, Aiden

23.43 27.03

SHS-OK2 53.91Clark, Ryan

25.08 28.83

SF3 55.47Harris, Ryan

26.22 29.25
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Results - Session 1

(Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

DC-HS 164 57.61Knotts, Drew

26.48 31.13

SHS-OK5 58.00Christian, Jacob

27.02 30.98

NN-OK 146 58.06Bowden, Caleb

26.24 31.82

SF7 58.40Thomas, Jayden

27.73 30.67

NOR-OK 148 59.08Sasaki, Bruno

27.76 31.32

Yukon9 1:00.71McIntyre, Logan

27.78 32.93

NORTH10 1:01.13Drum, Evan

27.47 33.66

Mhs-OK11 1:01.95Hunter, Logan

28.22 33.73

NN-OK 1412 1:02.92Huang, William

29.22 33.70

Mustang13 1:09.93Nguyen, Donald

30.40 39.53

SF 1614 1:10.15Williams, Spencer

32.43 37.72

NOR-OK15 1:11.59Campbell, Gavin

31.73 39.86

Mustang16 1:15.78Sandoval, Landen

32.78 43.00

Yukon17 1:23.76Nelson, Chris

34.95 48.81

Mustang18 1:27.52Jackson, Jordan

39.07 48.45

Mhs-OK--- DQTofani, Dominic

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SHS-OK1 55.71Shaw, Marcia

26.84 28.87

NORTH2 58.56Lugafet, Reese

27.57 30.99

SHS-OK3 59.05Hooper, Jaidyn

28.00 31.05

MEMO4 59.49Smith, Emma

28.15 31.34

NORTH5 59.65Sylvester, Erin

28.58 31.07

DC-HS 176 1:00.43DeYoung, Kenadie

28.25 32.18

NORTH7 1:00.76Horst, Danielle

29.16 31.60

MEMO 158 1:01.39McAnally, Elizabeth G

29.47 31.92

NORTH 169 1:02.29Brenning, Hannah

29.65 32.64

SF 1610 1:02.47Thompson, DeShayla

28.69 33.78

SHS-OK 1511 1:02.61Finch, Miriam

30.54 32.07

DC-HS 1612 1:03.77Anthony, Grace

29.21 34.56

SHS-OK13 1:04.77Kirkpatrick, Taylor

31.49 33.28

NORTH14 x1:05.19Harris, Ava

30.54 34.65

MEMO15 1:06.10Jones, Paeton

31.72 34.38

NORTH16 x1:06.18Freeman, Rhandall

31.66 34.52

SHS-OK17 x1:06.59Brienen, Alice

32.84 33.75

Yukon 1718 1:06.74Lee, Madison

32.10 34.64

NN-OK 1419 1:06.83Kemmet, Meg

32.04 34.79

SF20 1:06.96Gabbard, Sparky

32.47 34.49

MEMO21 1:07.49Dickinson, Claire

32.69 34.80

NORTH22 x1:07.94Evans, Emma

32.74 35.20

Mhs-OK23 1:08.04Nelson, Kaylan

32.92 35.12

NN-OK 1524 1:08.28Harris, Reagan

32.43 35.85

NN-OK 1425 1:09.05Austin, Sydney

33.41 35.64

Yukon26 1:10.21Gilbert, Makayla

34.63 35.58

Mhs-OK27 1:10.53Lozano, Alexis

33.86 36.67

MEMO28 x1:12.09Anderson, Brooke

34.11 37.98

SF29 1:12.60Frattinger, Christina

34.67 37.93

NOR-OK30 1:12.62Crawford, Rose

34.63 37.99

MEMO31 x1:12.87Lewis, Emma

35.01 37.86

NOR-OK32 1:13.36Connywerdy, Angelyn

34.75 38.61

Mustang33 1:13.99Brown, Morgan

34.77 39.22

Mustang34 1:16.09Riley, Courtney

36.44 39.65

Yukon35 1:16.41Besabe, Zoe

35.93 40.48

WMOOR-OK36 1:16.93Hileman, Kalee

Mustang37 1:18.58Pritchard, Makenzie

35.19 43.39

Mustang38 1:19.08Dahlvang, Madchen

Yukon39 1:19.28Cummings, Lynlee

38.38 40.90

WMOOR-OK40 1:19.53Mrazik, Sara

38.59 40.94

DC-HS 1641 1:21.00Qureshi, Maya

38.57 42.43
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Results - Session 1

(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Mhs-OK42 1:22.45Holloway, Isabella

WMOOR-OK43 1:23.10Linduff, Aynslee

42.64 40.46

WMOOR-OK44 1:23.31Cloud, Brylea

41.23 42.08

WMOOR-OK45 x1:24.23Breding, Abigail

Mhs-OK46 1:25.12Allen, Emily

41.88 43.24

NOR-OK47 1:25.50Balhorn-Whitney, Ryan

39.34 46.16

WMOOR-OK48 x1:26.10Jackson Madden, Saquora

Yukon49 x1:26.20Compton, Jessica

40.89 45.31

Yukon50 x1:26.97Cummings, Sydney

42.29 44.68

Mhs-OK51 x1:28.46Cross, Nicole

41.55 46.91

DC-HS 1552 1:28.51Steele, Autumn F

40.53 47.98

Yukon53 x1:30.83Coomes, Lana

41.74 49.09

WMOOR-OK54 x1:31.71Zilajeva, Viktorija

41.51 50.20

Yukon55 x1:31.97Findley, Presli

42.70 49.27

Mhs-OK56 x1:32.60Strain, Laila

SMOOR-OK57 1:32.87Brewer, Savannah

44.29 48.58

DC-HS 1458 x1:33.62Sobhani, Aliyah C

SMOOR-OK59 1:34.99Soto-Retamoza, Karen

44.60 50.39

WMOOR-OK60 x1:38.01Torres Zavala, Karla

42.43 55.58

NOR-OK61 1:38.10Kennedy, Nyel

Mustang62 x1:41.23Sternlof, Ashley

46.48 54.75

Mhs-OK63 x1:43.00Gaines, Emily

45.80 57.20

DC-HS--- DQProbey, Tyler

NORTH--- DQHustis, Katie

33.52 39.72

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MEMO 141 47.08Myers, Max J

22.39 24.69

NN-OK2 48.32Wilson, Daniel

22.84 25.48

NORTH 153 50.65Froese, Noah C

24.49 26.16

SHS-OK4 51.00Clark, Landon

24.05 26.95

DC-HS 155 51.56Anusornpanich, Jate

24.17 27.39

SF 166 52.60Nicholson, Braden

24.51 28.09

NN-OK 157 54.07Palk, Spencer

25.49 28.58

NN-OK8 55.72Xing, Jerry

25.52 30.20

SF9 56.69Beasley, Ben

26.91 29.78

SF10 57.89Subieta Lazarte, Mateo

57.90

Mustang11 59.45Boyanton, Josh

27.41 32.04

NOR-OK12 59.72Emanuel, Xander

28.09 31.63

SF 1613 1:01.62Archibald, Aiden

28.93 32.69

NORTH14 1:02.25Howard, Clark

29.75 32.50

Yukon15 1:02.42Bouse, Dane

29.64 32.78

DC-HS 1716 1:02.66Bynum, Tyler J

SHS-OK 1017 1:02.71Angel, Ty

29.49 33.22

Yukon18 1:03.23Monsey, Phillip

30.94 32.29

WMOOR-OK19 1:03.40Teel, Brent

29.70 33.70

NN-OK20 1:03.93Williford, Jackson

31.28 32.65

Mhs-OK21 1:04.62Stewart, Caleb

30.58 34.04

Yukon22 1:04.93Printup, Koby

30.56 34.37

Mustang23 1:05.14Gomez, Ethan

30.34 34.80

Yukon24 1:05.79Auld, Xander

30.43 35.36

WMOOR-OK25 1:06.12Peralta, Alejandro

31.31 34.81

Mustang26 1:06.17Coulter, Brady

31.21 34.96

SHS-OK27 1:06.47Cashwell, Vance

30.97 35.50

SHS-OK*28 1:06.58Cardona, Antonio

32.25 34.33

NN-OK*28 x1:06.58Curtis, David

31.04 35.54

SHS-OK30 x1:07.47Dale, Joshua

31.29 36.18

DC-HS 1731 1:07.89Miser, Brett T

32.04 35.85

DC-HS 1632 1:08.12Dunagan, Roque

32.01 36.11

WMOOR-OK33 1:08.34Abraham, Ethan

Mustang34 1:10.25Chestnut, Stephen

32.48 37.77

Mustang35 x1:10.67Bonta, Ethan

32.45 38.22

SMOOR-OK36 1:11.48Jackson, Jaidyn

33.14 38.34
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Results - Session 1

(Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Yukon37 x1:11.62Carter, Conner

33.99 37.63

WMOOR-OK38 1:12.02Phillips, Colby

33.67 38.35

NN-OK 1439 x1:12.65Brister, Jesse

34.98 37.67

WMOOR-OK40 x1:17.41Miller, Mason

36.36 41.05

Mhs-OK41 1:18.47Soto, Carlos

36.12 42.35

Mhs-OK42 1:19.55Marlett, Chance

38.52 41.03

WMOOR-OK43 x1:22.15Bright, Neeson

38.84 43.31

DC-HS 1544 x1:23.07Brammer, Hayden

38.45 44.62

Yukon45 x1:25.94Rich, Garrett

38.63 47.31

Mhs-OK46 1:27.38Bryant, Anthony

40.95 46.43

Mhs-OK47 x1:39.25Carrillo, Jonah

Yukon--- DQCobb, Liam

31.50 36.44

Yukon--- DNFNelson, Chris

 
Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

SF 161 5:24.59Case, Chloe

28.91 31.65 32.47 32.87

33.11 33.34 33.19 33.23

33.29 32.53

NN-OK 142 5:43.86Agee, Hannah

29.47 33.25 34.93 35.60

35.58 35.23 35.64 35.93

34.85 33.38

MEMO3 5:59.46Schein, Allie

31.08 34.16 36.13 36.42

37.03 37.07 37.44 37.77

36.93 35.43

NOR-OK 144 6:01.49Siklosi, Elise

31.52 35.43 36.16 36.63

37.00 38.00 37.32 37.82

36.77 34.84

NOR-OK5 6:05.42Linneman, Ayn

32.56 34.91 36.37 37.06

38.04 37.69 37.66 37.46

38.03 35.64

Mustang6 6:09.44Henry, Olivia

33.83 36.57 37.34 37.47

37.75 38.10 37.63 37.46

37.54 35.75

MEMO7 6:09.71Nieves, Kristen

31.58 35.37 36.76 37.59

38.13 38.48 38.89 38.79

37.79 36.33

SHS-OK8 6:12.96Tidland, Bella

33.63 36.69 35.58 37.49

37.48 38.52 38.31 39.30

38.75 37.21

SHS-OK9 6:15.59Borunda, Iris

34.00 37.19 37.59 37.79

37.61 37.91 37.66 37.84

39.76 38.24

NN-OK 1410 6:27.87Perry, Catherine

34.56 38.91 39.76 39.17

40.39 40.21 39.95 39.26

39.01 36.65

WMOOR-OK11 6:42.93Howe, Madison

34.36 39.49 40.89 40.93

41.99 41.25 41.40 41.81

41.62 39.19

NORTH12 6:46.68Confer, Ashley

36.07 40.11 41.88 41.08

41.33 42.72 41.48 42.55

42.28 37.18

DC-HS 1613 6:50.32McFarlane, Halle K

32.33 38.08 41.76 42.19

42.10 42.81 42.37 43.83

44.51 40.34

SF14 6:50.77Valles, Katherine

32.80 37.98 41.10 42.62

43.16 43.15 43.65 43.42

43.11 39.78

NORTH15 6:51.14Saenz, Sydney

34.61 40.35 41.76 42.06

42.62 43.11 42.21 42.76

41.89 39.77

NORTH 1616 6:53.39Siddiqi, Alysha

35.23 38.49 40.95 42.26

42.65 42.94 43.32 43.82

43.47 40.26

NN-OK17 6:53.51Ermeling, Kim

37.60 40.48 41.82 42.02

42.80 42.85 43.16 43.01

41.44 38.33

MEMO18 7:00.63Hutchings, Brook

35.77 40.90 42.85 44.22

42.58 42.94 44.72 44.68

42.06 39.91

DC-HS 1719 7:27.30Turner, Sarah A

35.26 42.99 45.82 47.06

47.52 47.61 46.86 46.58

1:27.60

 
Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK1 5:00.68Tucker, Nathan

26.15 29.13 30.15 30.68

31.02 30.53 31.18 31.06

30.74 30.04
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Results - Session 1

(Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NORTH2 5:11.07Coleman, Gabe

27.18 30.25 30.83 31.51

31.84 32.32 31.87 32.20

32.14 30.93

NOR-OK 143 5:26.52Sasaki, Bruno

28.34 32.20 32.96 33.09

33.58 33.66 32.67 33.57

33.19 33.26

WMOOR-OK4 5:32.89Adamo, Landon

28.63 32.38 33.48 33.75

34.18 34.23 34.47 34.90

34.16 32.71

NN-OK 145 5:37.80Broyles, Michael

28.37 32.95 34.06 34.08

34.35 35.41 34.65 35.09

34.85 33.99

Mustang6 6:06.95Walswick, Aiden

32.06 36.16 37.95 37.27

37.59 38.65 38.38 36.93

35.98 35.98

NN-OK 147 6:10.58Nguyen, Lucas

29.01 34.40 37.13 39.22

39.31 38.70 38.77 38.50

39.13 36.41

NN-OK 158 6:37.73Stamatin, Andrew

32.94 37.67 39.96 40.50

41.30 40.85 41.77 41.47

41.70 39.57

Mustang9 7:42.72Stavinoha, Zach

37.08 44.42 46.73 47.90

49.81 51.94 49.53 45.20

47.27 42.84

Mustang10 7:47.68Jackson, John

37.61 45.05 48.00 49.30

49.92 49.04 50.08 50.17

46.58 41.93

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:48.36MEMO

1) McAnally, Elizabeth G 15 2) Smith, Emma

3) Parker, Krista 4) Bushey, Riley 17

27.98 26.93 27.72 25.73

A2 1:49.54NORTH

1) Brenning, Hannah 16 2) Sylvester, Erin

3) Horst, Danielle 4) Mills, Riley

27.74 27.64 27.07 27.09

A3 1:51.25DC-HS

1) DeYoung, Kenadie 17 2) Anthony, Grace 16

3) Hull, Jillian E 14 4) McFarlane, Halle K 16

27.36 26.97 28.15 28.77

A4 1:56.53Mustang

1) Hua, Lilian 2) Arwood, Sadie

3) Henry, Olivia 4) Hamilton, Hannah

30.02 35.63 23.57 27.31

A5 1:57.10WMOOR-OK

1) Abraham, Elise 2) Wells, Brianna

3) Wells, Ashley 4) Mattis, Marie

28.83 30.59 30.24 27.44

A6 1:59.09NN-OK

1) Harris, Reagan 15 2) Kemmet, Meg 14

3) Liu, Heather 14 4) Boreham, Bria 14

30.92 30.57 31.07 26.53

A7 1:59.66SHS-OK

1) Arndt, Juliana 2) Smith, Cecilia

3) Finch, Miriam 15 4) Borunda, Iris

30.05 28.48 29.62 31.51

A8 2:00.05NOR-OK

1) Daley, Elizabeth 14 2) Medoza, Maria 15

3) Connywerdy, Angelyn 4) Linneman, Ayn

28.72 28.98 42.39 19.96

A9 2:04.46Yukon

1) Lee, Madison 17 2) Wilson, Alyssa 16

3) Raley, Jordan 4) Aguilera, Johana

30.37 33.60 30.41 30.08

A10 2:06.66SF

1) Gabbard, Sparky 2) Frattinger, Christina

3) Valles, Katherine 4) Kennedy, Miranda

31.02 32.83 30.99 31.82

A11 2:08.78Mhs-OK

1) Bussell, Madison 2) Lozano, Alexis

3) Nelson, Kaylan 4) Bain, Bailey

34.95 33.80 30.99 29.04

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.99NN-OK

1) Wilson, Daniel 2) Bowden, Caleb 14

3) Palk, Spencer 15 4) Tang, Jonathan 15

22.22 23.84 24.60 21.33

A2 1:32.54SHS-OK

1) Christian, Jacob 2) Sires, Gavin

3) Clark, Ryan 4) Clark, Landon

24.14 22.94 22.75 22.71

A3 1:36.86SF

1) Thomas, Jayden 2) Subieta Lazarte, Mateo

3) Harris, Ryan 4) Nicholson, Braden 16

25.53 24.91 23.32 23.10

A4 1:38.33NORTH

1) Drum, Evan 2) Valiant, Sam

3) Coleman, Gabe 4) Froese, Noah C 15

24.32 25.21 25.33 23.47

A5 1:41.40NOR-OK

1) Trumble, Harrison 15 2) La Fon, Jeremiah

3) Emanuel, Xander 4) Sullivan, Caleb 15

25.76 25.01 27.79 22.84

A6 1:43.25DC-HS

1) Anusornpanich, Jate 15 2) Knotts, Drew 16

3) Bynum, Tyler J 17 4) Dunagan, Roque 16

23.07 24.82 26.60 28.76

A7 1:44.26Yukon

1) McIntyre, Logan 2) Howard, Aydan

3) Bouse, Dane 4) Auld, Isaiah

26.11 26.70 27.67 23.78



Memorial/North/Santa Fe High Schools HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:19 PM  1/19/2019  Page 9

Oklahoma Coac 19 - 1/19/2019

Results - Session 1

(Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A8 1:47.75Mustang

1) Coulter, Brady 2) Nguyen, Donald

3) Sandoval, Landen 4) Boyanton, Josh

28.37 26.78 26.99 25.61

A9 2:01.14Mhs-OK

1) Crawford, Jake 2) Soto, Carlos

3) Stewart, Caleb 4) Tofani, Dominic

31.91 37.56 22.78 28.89

A--- DQWMOOR-OK

1) Adamo, Landon 2) Peralta, Alejandro

3) Abraham, Ethan 4) Teel, Brent

26.73 29.79 29.22 26.10

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NORTH1 1:02.66Rector, Lily

30.72 31.94

MEMO 172 1:05.33Bushey, Riley

30.51 34.82

NORTH3 1:05.87Savva, Ana

31.14 34.73

WMOOR-OK4 1:11.18Abraham, Elise

34.29 36.89

NORTH5 1:11.57Duerson, Trysta

34.95 36.62

WMOOR-OK6 1:12.01Mattis, Marie

35.62 36.39

DC-HS 167 1:14.29Davis, Grace G

36.59 37.70

Mustang8 1:14.92Hilley, Reagan

36.08 38.84

SHS-OK 159 1:15.66Finch, Miriam

37.45 38.21

Yukon 1710 1:16.76Lee, Madison

37.59 39.17

SF11 1:16.77Gabbard, Sparky

37.81 38.96

Yukon12 1:17.54Palmer, Abigail

37.78 39.76

NN-OK 1513 1:17.66Dye, Skye

38.45 39.21

NN-OK14 1:18.73Williams, Corrie

37.92 40.81

Mustang*15 1:18.96Hua, Lilian

NN-OK 14*15 1:18.96Kemmet, Meg

38.16 40.80

MEMO17 1:18.98Jones, Paeton

38.45 40.53

Mhs-OK18 1:19.86Nelson, Kaylan

40.06 39.80

SHS-OK19 1:20.84Nichols, Britton

39.75 41.09

NOR-OK 1420 1:22.56Carbonell, Katie

38.39 44.17

Mustang21 1:25.39Capp, Angela

40.78 44.61

Mhs-OK22 1:25.87Bussell, Madison

42.12 43.75

MEMO23 1:26.03Lewis, Emma

42.11 43.92

Yukon24 1:27.89Sale, Jozzlynn

43.54 44.35

NORTH25 1:27.92Hustis, Katie

Yukon26 1:28.74Manning, Madison

42.80 45.94

Yukon27 x1:30.17Spangler, Lindsey

42.90 47.27

DC-HS 1728 1:30.91Dyer, Erin E

43.13 47.78

DC-HS 1429 1:55.04Sobhani, Aliyah C

WMOOR-OK--- DQNorfleet, Emma

47.40 53.49

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK 141 51.46Hayes, Aiden

24.84 26.62

SHS-OK2 55.63Sires, Gavin

26.74 28.89

DC-HS 163 58.53Knotts, Drew

28.33 30.20

Yukon4 58.67Auld, Isaiah

28.96 29.71

NORTH 155 1:04.78Scott, DJ

31.00 33.78

NN-OK6 1:08.41Xing, Jerry

32.53 35.88

SF 177 1:11.75Robertiello, Matthew

34.41 37.34

NN-OK8 1:13.10Clymer, Reed

35.57 37.53

NN-OK9 1:14.15Yang, Felix

SHS-OK10 1:14.41Cardona, Antonio

37.28 37.13

Mhs-OK11 1:14.66Lawson, Declan

NOR-OK 1412 1:16.75Schrems, Tommy

37.57 39.18

NOR-OK13 1:18.59Stone, Jackson

36.76 41.83

NORTH14 1:19.97Fultz, Colin

37.97 42.00

Mustang15 1:27.70Bryant, Cameron

Mhs-OK16 1:35.04Ersland, Jacob

45.79 49.25

Mustang--- DQTate, Bryson

39.45 43.78

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK 141 1:11.37Boreham, Bria

33.21 38.16

NORTH2 1:12.20Reynolds, Emma

34.12 38.08
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Results - Session 1

(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NORTH3 1:14.47Mills, Riley

34.69 39.78

SHS-OK4 1:16.87Tree, Raelene

35.92 40.95

NOR-OK 145 1:17.28Daley, Elizabeth

36.13 41.15

DC-HS 176 1:17.81Koenig, Hannah

36.40 41.41

Mustang7 1:18.19Hamilton, Hannah

37.16 41.03

MEMO8 1:20.41Nieves, Kristen

38.42 41.99

SF9 1:20.42Kennedy, Miranda

38.29 42.13

MEMO10 1:20.74Long, Elise

37.33 43.41

DC-HS 1511 1:22.09Lounsbery, Olivia D

38.44 43.65

NN-OK 1412 1:22.14Liu, Heather

39.39 42.75

WMOOR-OK13 1:22.77Wells, Ashley

39.46 43.31

SF14 1:22.78Bradley, Emma

38.07 44.71

NORTH15 1:25.57Confer, Ashley

41.49 44.08

Mhs-OK16 1:27.59Bain, Bailey

39.20 48.39

MEMO17 1:28.90Scott, Paige

41.75 47.15

Mustang18 1:29.34Brown, Morgan

41.99 47.35

DC-HS 1519 1:30.94Pogue, Avery

43.20 47.74

WMOOR-OK20 1:31.12Sharitz, Cassidy

41.61 49.51

MEMO21 1:31.91Morris, Avery

43.68 48.23

SF22 1:32.79Frattinger, Christina

43.74 49.05

Yukon 1623 1:34.07Wilson, Alyssa

44.80 49.27

SHS-OK24 1:35.35Kirkpatrick, Taylor

45.17 50.18

Yukon25 1:35.83Fuston, Chelsea

44.97 50.86

Mustang26 1:41.27Izell, Janessa

47.68 53.59

NORTH27 1:49.93Jamshed, Amal

51.40 58.53

WMOOR-OK28 1:54.12Zilajeva, Viktorija

53.13 1:00.99

Mustang29 2:08.29Bruce, Ella

1:00.85 1:07.44

Yukon--- DQDavidson, Keigan

44.76 51.88

Yukon--- DQAguilera, Johana

45.62 50.42

WMOOR-OK--- DQCallan, Khasandrah

50.35 59.12

Yukon--- DQRaley, Jordan

43.23 47.10

DC-HS 16--- DQHawthorne, Addison R

40.95 45.27

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

NN-OK 151 1:00.84Tang, Jonathan

28.58 32.26

SHS-OK2 1:01.46Clark, Ryan

29.06 32.40

NOR-OK 153 1:03.75Sullivan, Caleb

29.82 33.93

NORTH 154 1:08.14Healy, Brendan

31.10 37.04

NN-OK 145 1:08.77McAdams, Isaac

32.57 36.20

NN-OK 156 1:10.50Palk, Spencer

32.15 38.35

NOR-OK 157 1:11.52Trumble, Harrison

33.34 38.18

SF 168 1:13.85Williams, Spencer

34.62 39.23

NN-OK 169 1:15.09Stevenson, Blake

35.32 39.77

Mustang10 1:15.97Nguyen, Donald

35.03 40.94

Mhs-OK11 1:16.75Phan, Alan

35.26 41.49

Yukon12 1:18.77Howard, Aydan

36.27 42.50

DC-HS 1513 1:21.27Harth, Rune B

37.78 43.49

NN-OK 1514 x1:22.68Palk, Ryan

38.36 44.32

Mustang15 1:23.45Chestnut, Stephen

38.65 44.80

NOR-OK16 1:24.23Gentry, Tipton 1

39.48 44.75

Mustang17 1:25.00Gomez, Ethan

DC-HS 1418 1:28.14Stang, Tighe M

40.72 47.42

Yukon19 1:31.99Palomino, Iram

42.04 49.95

Mustang20 1:33.63Sandoval, Landen

43.28 50.35

NN-OK21 x1:36.66Beesly, Gunner

43.10 53.56

NOR-OK22 1:40.69Campbell, Lake

45.66 55.03

Yukon--- DQAuld, Xander

41.35 47.67

Yukon--- DQRich, Garrett

49.54 58.89
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Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:55.63SHS-OK

1) Hooper, Jaidyn 2) Hill, Katie

3) Tree, Raelene 4) Shaw, Marcia

27.74 59.14 28.74 1:00.83

29.25 1:01.32 26.15 54.34

A2 3:55.71NORTH

1) Sylvester, Erin 2) Lugafet, Reese

3) Mills, Riley 4) Rector, Lily

28.60 1:00.34 27.39 59.01

29.02 1:00.55 26.72 55.81

A3 4:13.31DC-HS

1) DeYoung, Kenadie 17 2) Anthony, Grace 16

3) McFarlane, Halle K 16 4) Hull, Jillian E 14

28.52 1:00.44 28.68 1:03.80

31.05 1:06.12 29.96 1:02.95

A4 4:15.67SF

1) Thompson, DeShayla 16 2) Bradley, Emma

3) Gabbard, Sparky 4) Case, Chloe 16

28.95 1:03.89 30.92 1:06.50

31.84 1:06.79 28.07 58.49

A5 4:19.63WMOOR-OK

1) Abraham, Elise 2) Wells, Brianna

3) Howe, Madison 4) Mattis, Marie

30.84 1:04.65 32.06 1:07.70

31.56 1:07.82 27.72 59.46

A6 4:22.43NOR-OK

1) Linneman, Ayn 2) Carbonell, Katie 14

3) Medoza, Maria 15 4) Siklosi, Elise 14

32.26 1:06.89 31.10 1:13.74

25.01 58.96 29.60 1:02.84

A7 4:51.87Yukon

1) Davidson, Keigan 2) Manning, Madison

3) Palmer, Abigail 4) Gilbert, Makayla

36.29 1:14.81 34.08 1:13.02

35.74 1:15.16 34.11 1:08.88

A8 4:52.07Mustang

1) Hilley, Reagan 2) Capp, Angela

3) Henry, Olivia 4) Brown, Morgan

34.86 1:14.41 34.98 1:13.95

32.43 1:09.70 34.36 1:14.01

A--- DQNN-OK

1) Perry, Catherine 14 2) Williams, Corrie

3) Harris, Reagan 15 4) Agee, Hannah 14

31.45 1:06.31 31.97 1:07.26

35.66 1:14.56 27.37 59.50

A--- DQMEMO

1) Jones, Paeton 2) Schein, Allie

3) Long, Elise 4) McAnally, Elizabeth G 15

31.82 1:07.64 30.71 1:04.29

31.46 1:06.54 29.01 1:00.69

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:17.31NN-OK

1) Wilson, Daniel 2) Tucker, Nathan

3) Bowden, Caleb 14 4) Hayes, Aiden 14

22.88 48.23 23.28 48.85

24.40 52.74 22.26 47.49

A2 3:36.93NORTH

1) Coleman, Gabe 2) Scott, DJ 15

3) Healy, Brendan 15 4) Froese, Noah C 15

27.09 55.90 26.23 55.02

25.48 54.60 24.67 51.41

A3 3:50.90SF

1) Subieta Lazarte, Mateo 2) Beasley, Ben

3) Robertiello, Matthew 17 4) Williams, Spencer 16

27.85 57.28 26.81 57.46

27.56 58.40 27.36 57.76

A4 4:01.27NOR-OK

1) Sasaki, Bruno 14 2) Emanuel, Xander

3) Campbell, Gavin 4) La Fon, Jeremiah

26.77 57.17 29.01

26.97 57.69

A5 4:05.43Mhs-OK

1) Stewart, Caleb 2) Phan, Alan

3) Stevens, Landon 4) Hunter, Logan

29.92 1:03.85 30.96 1:06.65

28.79 1:02.21 24.40 52.72

A6 4:15.26Yukon

1) Nelson, Chris 2) Auld, Xander

3) Printup, Koby 4) Monsey, Phillip

29.84 1:03.72 30.49 1:06.74

29.99 1:04.88 59.92

A7 4:19.84WMOOR-OK

1) Adamo, Landon 2) Peralta, Alejandro

3) Phillips, Colby 4) Teel, Brent

26.42 54.94 31.92 1:08.62

32.53 1:10.25 1:06.09 1:06.03

A8 4:21.02SHS-OK

1) Angel, Ty 10 2) Brunker, Braden 1

3) Cardona, Antonio 4) Dale, Joshua

28.99 1:03.58 31.48 1:06.83

30.36 1:03.68 32.39 1:06.93

A9 4:32.02DC-HS

1) Dunagan, Roque 16 2) Stang, Tighe M 14

3) Harth, Rune B 15 4) Miser, Brett T 17

31.36 1:08.42 32.97 1:09.49

31.21 1:06.57 31.24 1:07.54

A10 4:36.63Mustang

1) Stavinoha, Zach 2) Gomez, Ethan

3) Bonta, Ethan 4) Walswick, Aiden

34.07 1:14.42 33.08 1:08.61

31.51 1:09.41 29.55 1:04.19

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Edmond North 400

2. Stillwater High School 328



Memorial/North/Santa Fe High Schools HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:19 PM  1/19/2019  Page 12

Oklahoma Coac 19 - 1/19/2019

Results - Session 1

(Scores - Women)
3. Edmond Memorial 257

4. Deer Creek High School 189

5. Norman North High School 169.5

6. Edmond Santa Fe 162

7. Mustang High School 151.5

8. Norman High School 151

9. Westmoore 130

10. Yukon High School 70

11. Moore High School 16

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Norman North High School 483

2. Edmond Santa Fe 245

3. Edmond North 239

4. Stillwater High School 225

5. Norman High School 198

6. Yukon High School 140

7. Deer Creek High School 137

8. Mustang High School 122

9. Moore High School 99

10. Westmoore 53

11. Edmond Memorial 44


